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Pl. Name: La
nd

:

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 Ges
Senioren:
1. Lukaseder Herbert NÖ 24 24 20 23 22 21 25 23 182
2. Berhardt Hans Jörg OÖ 24 23 23 17 24 21 20 22 174
3. Gruber Christoph OÖ 22 23 24 17 23 21 20 23 173
4. Hechtl Manfred jun W 20 21 23 19 23 25 21 20 172
5. Brandl Manfrd NÖ 22 23 22 17 22 22 23 20 171
6. Schneider Herwig NÖ 23 21 23 18 23 21 21 20 170
7. Mayrhofer Johannes NÖ 19 19 19 21 22 24 22 19 165
8. Erlacher Peter B 20 21 17 20 22 21 22 18 161
9. Traussnigg Hermann ST 17 19 20 17 22 24 18 20 157
10. Windsteig Manfred NÖ 21 15 20 17 23 22 17 21 156
11. Bauernfeind Josef OÖ 20 20 19 17 21 20 19 20 156
12. Scheichenost Regine W 18 21 21 17 18 19 19 21 154
13. Rathammer Robert NÖ 21 21 18 17 18 20 20 18 153
14. Hengl Raimund NÖ 20 22 22 18 18 20 16 16 152
15. Fritz Hermann NÖ 20 20 20 16 16 21 22 16 151
16. Fritz Daniel NÖ 17 20 16 16 19 23 20 18 149
17. Bauer Helmut NÖ 18 17 19 17 18 19 14 14 136
18. Belza Karl NÖ 17 15 19 19 19 16 16 14 135
19. Tröthahn Franz NÖ 12 19 19 16 17 17 17 16 133
20. Belza Lukas NÖ 21 16 18 16 14 18 16 14 133

Schüler:
1. Sammer Peter K 17 21 20 21 18 21 20 19 157
2. Rathammer Mathias NÖ 19 13 20 16 17 17 16 18 136
3. Mantler Gerald NÖ 18 14 15 14 16 15 12 15 119

Veteranen:
1. Thum Rudolf B 22 21 23 17 20 22 25 18 168
2. Zauner Anton OÖ 23 21 20 21 20 21 22 19 167
3. Wiesi Johann NÖ 19 22 21 20 23 23 17 16 161
4. Payerhuber Gerhard OÖ 20 21 18 17 22 20 22 20 160
5. Münzberger Heinrich W 19 22 18 18 17 18 19 18 149
6. Hofbauer Johann NÖ 17 20 17 16 17 21 17 19 144
7. Roschko Günther B 13 16 20 16 19 13 14 16 127
8. Werner Ferdinand NÖ 13 17 18 20 68

Super-Veteranen:
1. Kroiß Franz OÖ 14 22 16 14 23 22 18 14 143
2. Braun Josef OÖ 17 18 17 19 19 21 14 16 141
3. Hechtl Manfred sen W 17 18 15 19 13 15 14 17 128
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Gäste:
1. Newrkla Ludwig A 23 22 21 18 20 22 23 22 171
2. Jankowsky Miroslav CZ 23 24 21 23 21 22 18 19 171
3. Spitzka Heinz D 20 21 20 19 18 22 20 22 162
4. Kubik Jindrich CZ 22 20 18 17 18 21 21 17 154
5. Vedral Milos CZ 12 18 19 20 22 20 20 20 151
6. Fischer Erich D 22 18 20 16 19 23 12 19 149
7. Schönborn Melchior A 14 19 12 14 19 14 18 14 124
8. Wagner Otto D 12 18 17 16 63

Mannschaften:
1. Niederösterreich 1 69 68 65 58 67 64 69 63 523

Brandl Manfrd NÖ 22 23 22 17 22 22 23 20 171
Lukaseder Herbert NÖ 24 24 20 23 22 21 25 23 182
Schneider Herwig NÖ 23 21 23 18 23 21 21 20 170

2. Oberösterreich 1 69 67 67 55 67 63 62 64 514
Berhardt Hans Jörg OÖ 24 23 23 17 24 21 20 22 174
Gruber Christoph OÖ 22 23 24 17 23 21 20 23 173
Zauner Anton OÖ 23 21 20 21 20 21 22 19 167

3. Niederösterreich 2 58 63 62 59 63 67 55 51 478
Hengl Raimund NÖ 20 22 22 18 18 20 16 16 152
Mayrhofer Johannes NÖ 19 19 19 21 22 24 22 19 165
Wiesi Johann NÖ 19 22 21 20 23 23 17 16 161

4. Oberösterreich 2 54 63 53 48 66 62 59 54 459
Bauernfeind Josef OÖ 20 20 19 17 21 20 19 20 156
Kroiß Franz OÖ 14 22 16 14 23 22 18 14 143
Payerhuber Gerhard OÖ 20 21 18 17 22 20 22 20 160

5. Burgenland 55 58 60 53 61 56 61 52 456
Erlacher Peter B 20 21 17 20 22 21 22 18 161
Roschko Günther B 13 16 20 16 19 13 14 16 127
Thum Rudolf B 22 21 23 17 20 22 25 18 168

6. Wien 1 55 60 59 55 54 59 54 58 454
Hechtl Manfred jun W 20 21 23 19 23 25 21 20 172
Hechtl Manfred sen W 17 18 15 19 13 15 14 17 128
Scheichenost Regine W 18 21 21 17 18 19 19 21 154


